
BEVERAGE MENU



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L  S E L E C T I O N  

COLD BREW ELIXIR
SPICES RUM | COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR
CACAO WHITE | PANDAN SYRUP
SPARKLING PINEAPPLE

AUSSIE GREYHOUND
GIN | SAKE INFUSE GRAPEFRUIT & NATIVE TAMARIND
SAKURA VERMOUTH | YUZU BITTERS

COASTAL ISLES
RUM INFUSE GERALDTON WAX | FALERNUM LIQUEUR
PASSIONFRUIT | CINNAMON SYRUP | FRESH LEMON
HOMEMADE APPLE GINGER BEER

$20

$20

$20

$20

G L S  

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

MIDSUMMERS BY THE BAY
VODKA INFUSE CUCUMBER & SHISHO | BITTERLEMON
EGG WHITE | HOMEMADE LEMON MYRTLE CORDIAL
FRESH LEMON



V O D K A

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

ADELAIDE

LAWRENNY

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MONKEY 47 500ML

THE BOTANIST

SUNTORY ROKU

H O U S E  P O U R  S P I R I T

SIPSMITH

HAKU

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

JOSE CUERVO

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEARS

COURVOISIER VSOP

T I M E L E S S  C L A S S I C

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

(CHECK WITH OUR FRIENDLY BARTENDERS)

G L S

$20

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

S H O T S  /  B T L

$18 / $220

$18 / $220

$18 / $220

$18 / $220

$18 / $220

$18 / $220

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



B O U R B O N

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER’S MARK

KNOB CREEK

A G A V E  

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON XO CAFE

DON JULIO 1942 

R U M  

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

BLACK TEARS 

RON ZACAPA 23 

S I N G L E  &  B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOODS

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER 

JAMESON

ADELAIDE MUSCAT

STARWARD UNEXPEATED

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD

BALVENIE 12 YEARS OLD DOUBLE WOOD

BALVENIE 14 YEARS OLD CARRIBBEAN CASK

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$320

$380

$270

$270

$270

$380

$380

$480

$320

$380

$380

$270

$320

B T L

$270

$270

$400

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



B E E R

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

KIRIN DRAUGHT

GUINNESS DRAUGHT

SUNTORY THE PREMIUM MALT

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

PERONI

TIGER CRYSTAL

B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP

PIERRE FERRAND ORIGINAL 1840

REMY MARTIN 1738

HENNESSY VSOP 

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

L O W  &  N O  A B V

NON 1 
SALTED RASPBERRY & CHAMOMILE
NON 2 
CARAMELISED PEAR & KOMBU
NON 3
TOASTED CINNAMON & YUZU
NON 5
LEMON MARMALADE & HIBISCUS

B T L

$250

$250

$250

$250

$490

$490

$14 / $75

$14 / $75

$14 / $75

G L S  /  B T L

$18 / -

$18 / -

$18 / -

 - / $16

 - / $16

 - / $16

 - / $16

G L S  /  B T L

$14 / $75

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



C O F F E E  &  T E A

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LONG BLACK

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CHAMOMILE

EARL GREY NEROLI

JASMINE SILK PEARLS

S T I L L  &  S P A R K L I N G

EVIAN STILL WATER

EVIAN SPARKLING WATER

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E S

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

APPLE 

CRANBERRY

ORANGE

LIME

G L S

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

G L S  /  P O T

$4 / - 

$6 / -

$6 / -

$6 / -

$6 / -

$6 / -

$6 / -

 - / $8

 - / $8

 - / $8

 - / $8

3 3 0 M L  /  7 5 0 M L

 $6 / $10

 $6 / $10

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES


